Year 11 Independent Revision
Subject: HISTORY
	Week Commencing
	Revision task(s)
	Hand in date(s)

	Monday 2nd March
	Historic Environment question – Battle of Hastings (16-mark question)
	Fri 6th March

	Monday 9th March
	Health and Medicine – 8-mark source question (How Useful)
	Fri 13th March

	Monday 16th March
	Conflict and Tension – 12-mark source question (How Useful)
	Fri 20th March

	Monday 23rd March
	USA 12-mark bullet point question (non-source)
	Fri 27th March

	Monday 30th March
	Health and Medicine – 8-mark compare question
	Fri 3rd April

	Monday 6th April
	Normans – 8 mark non-source question on the impact of religion
	Mon 20th April

	Monday 13th April
	Health – 16 mark question on the impact of surgery
	Mon 20th April

	Monday 20th April
	Conflict and Tension -  16 mark question on the impact of the Treaty of Versailles
	Fri 24th April

	Monday 27th April
	Health -  16-mark question on the impact of disease
	Fri 1st May

	Monday 4th May
	USA – 12-mark question on the 1960s
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Fri 8th May

	Monday 11th May
	GCSE EXAMS

	Monday 18th May
	GCSE EXAMS

	Monday 25th May
	
	

	Monday 1st June
	GCSE EXAMS

	Monday 8th June
	GCSE EXAMS




